FTTH Figure 8 Drop Cable
FOSPC-00X-X-FTTXMF8-00XXX-EX / 1 - 4 Fibers
Applications
Protections
FTTH FIGURE 8 DROP UV RESISTANT STEEL
MESSENGER 01F G657A1 FIBER MT
Waveoptics® FTTH Figure 8 Drop Cable is an economical, small factor, self-supporting cable, optimal for indoor/outdoor
applications. The flat design offers easy stripping with no tools, simplifying the installation process.

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25 0.36/0.25
Cable Marking Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-00X-X-FTTXMF8-00XXX-EX
01
02
04
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
F
T
E
N
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
Note: please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
4
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
Folio EI-086-01-EN
Last Review 2/28/2023
FOSPC-00X-X-FTTXMF8-00XXX-EX / 1 - 4 Fibers
Messenger / Strength
Member / Drum Length
C5E
C15
- Steel / KFRP / 1,000 m
- Steel / KFRP / 2,000 m
Optical Cable Compliance
EX- Waveoptics® Slim Standard